GO HOME

Computer Operator and Programing Assistant ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App.No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
1 50  ADM2467547 TAHA SYED TAHIR 2007- Female  GEN N N 86.000 2 Selected o
TAHIR HUSSAIN 09-08
2 52 ADM2475492 ZAMIN FAROOQ 2005-  Male GEN N N 85.800 2 Selected |
FAROOQ AHMAD 01-16
RATHER RATHER
3 54  ADM2416396 IRTIZA IRSHAD 2007- Female  GEN N N 85.600 2 Selected o
IRSHAD AHMAD 02-04
TANTRAY
4 55  ADM2439510 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD  2007- Male GEN N N 85.400 2 Selected o
SUHAIB ASHRAF 02-25
ASHRAF SHEIKH
5 56  ADM2447951 SAIKA AB RASHID 2006- Female  GEN N N 85.200 2 Selected o
RASHID MIR 07-19
6 57 ADM2472119 ISHRAT ABDUL 2001-  Female  GEN N N 85.000 2 Selected
RASHEED RASHEED 12-03
SHAH
7 58  ADM2492857 YAWAR SHABIR 2008-  Male GEN N N 85.000 2 Selected |
SHABIR AHMAD 03-17
MALIK MALIK
8 64  ADM2439935 NAMOOSA  MOHAMMAD  2006- Female  GEN N N 84.600 2 Selected o
AKHTER ABDULLAH 10-08
MALLA
9 70  ADM2423927 UZMA NAZIR 2003- Female  GEN N N 83.200 2 Selected o
NAZIR AHMAD DAR  06-09
10 208  ADM2490205 NAZIA GULZAR 2005- Female ST N N 70.000 2 Selected o
KOSER HUSSAIN 12-29



S.No

Rank

61

63

65

71

83

92

98

100

106

App. No

ADM2445608

ADM2418765

ADM2446499

ADM2441054

ADM2474783

ADM2479979

ADM2496827

ADM2418360

ADM2488255

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification

Plumber ( NCVT , PPP, GenderApplicable: ALL)

Name

SHOWKAT
AHMAD
BABA

PARVAIZ
AHMAD
LONE

HARIS BIN
MOHAMAD
RAFIQ

RAHID FAYAZ
KHAN
MOHAMMAD

IQBAL MIR

BASIT
SULTAN SOFI

YAWAR
SULTAN

SOFI
BASHARAT

WASEEM
RAJA

Parentage

GHULAM
NABI BABA

ABDUL
MAJEED
LONE

MOHAMAD
RAFIQ NAJAR

FAYAZ
AHMAD
KHAN

MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF MIR

MOHAMMAD
SULTAN SOFI

MOHAMMAD
SULTAN TELI

AB HAMID
SOFI

SHABIR
AHMAD
GANAIE

DOB
2004-
07-09

1991-
08-10

2007-
10-19

2002-
01-27

2001-

10-20

1999-
11-07

2001-
06-12

1992-
03-12

1991-
03-11

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

62.333

61.400

60.333

57.333

51.333

46.667

44.000

42.400

39.800

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

Sutbhmit

Subhmit

Subhmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sthmit

Sthmit

Submit

Sithmit



GO HOME
GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Wood Work Technician ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App. No Mobile Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

GO HOME
GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Welder ( NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App. No Mobile Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

Rank

69

70

78

79

80

81

85

87

88

94

97

App. No

ADM2431559

ADM2438297

ADM2489379

ADM2472400

ADM2450919

ADM2471627

ADM2482273

ADM2461217

ADM2479575

ADM2430284

ADM2442835

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Dress Making ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Name
JAMSHEEDA
BANO

SABREENA
GULZAR

MEHAK JAN

AAFREENA
ISMAIL

SHABINA
YOUSUF

PAKEEZA
JAN

HAMID
HAMEED
BHAT

SHEILA
FAYAZ

SEHRA
FAROOQ

RASHFA
GUL

NIGHAT
ARA

Parentage

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
KHAN

GULZAR
AHMAD DAR

GULZAR
AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD
ISMAIL
RATHER

MOHD
YOUSUF
NAJAR

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
PATOO

ABDUL
HAMEED
BHAT

FAYAZ
AHMAD

FAROOQ
AHMAD
WANI

GULAM
MOHAMMAD
DAR

MEHRAJ UD
DIN GANIE

DOB

1997-

04-04

1997-

08-12

2005-
10-10

2006-
10-07

1996-
11-03

2006-
02-10

1997-
06-12

2001-

05-01

2000-

03-15

2000-
09-05

1995-
03-05

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

58.833

57.667

53.667

53.333

52.500

52.333

50.667

49.167

49.000

46.000

44.667

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

v Sithmit

v Sithmit
v Sithmit

v Sithmit

v Sithmit

Sithmit

v Stbmit

v Siibmit

v Stihmit

v Stihmit

v Submit

<


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rank

134

136

145

146

154

158

160

162

172

181

187

193

201

203

205

211

242

293

App. No

ADM2493723

ADM2471056

ADM2440732

ADM2425850

ADM2476295

ADM2413137

ADM2425962

ADM2426118

ADM2463844

ADM2484883

ADM2498237

ADM2467845

ADM2438377

ADM?2495981

ADM?2484861

ADM2469869

ADM2463708

ADM2434518

Name

SANIYA
NAZIR

NAZRANA
BASHIR

ZOYA
RASHID

AYAN
ASHRAF

NASIR
MUSHTAQ

ULFAT
MAQBOOL

ULFAT ALI

DANISH
BASHIR

RIZWAN
RIYAZ
MAGRAY

OWAIS
AHMAD

AZHAR
MANZOOR
BHAT

TAWFEEQ
AHMAD
BHAT

NOUSHEEN
MUSHTAQ

HAROON
RASHID

MIR SHOIB
BASHIR

SHUGUFTA
ANJUM

DANISH
FAROOQ
MUGHAL

RASHID
LATIF
KASANA

Parentage

NAZIR
AHMAD
TANTARY

BASHIR
AHMAD
MALIK

ABDUL
RASHID
PANDITH

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF
WANI

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

SHAH

MUHAMMAD
MAQBOOL
BHAT

ALl
MOHAMMAD
BHAT

BASHIR
AHMAD
WANI

RIYAZ
AHMAD
MAGRAY

ABDUL
RAHIM
KUTHOO

MANZOOR
AHMAD BHAT

BASHIR
AHMAD BHAT

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

SHEIKH

AB RASHID
GANAIE

BASHIR
AHMAD MIR

BILAL AHMAD
SOFI

FAROOQ
AHMAD
MUGHAL

MOHD LATIF
KASANA

DOB
2007-
01-03

2002-
12-05

2004-
05-02

2007-
05-26

1995-
02-20

2000-
11-11

2007-
04-10

1999-
08-15

2006-
10-10

1999-
11-02

2005-
06-11

2006-
12-30

2006-
04-03

1998-

04-05

2005-
04-10

2003-
09-01

2007-
02-15

2001-
04-15

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Computer Hardware & Network Maintenance ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

76.200

76.000

74.800

74.800

74.200

74.000

74.000

73.600

73.200

71.600

71.400

71.000

70.400

70.200

70.200

69.800

67.400

63.800

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

v Sithmit

v Sithmit

v Sithmit

v Sithmit

v Sithmit

v Submit

v Siibmit

v Stbmit

v Stihmit

v Submit

v Stihmit

v Stihmit
v Stihmit
v Stihmit
v Stihmit
v Stihmit
v Stithmit
v Stithmit


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

Rank

312

314

325

329

335

338

342

347

362

369

381

383

389

390

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification

REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING TECHNICIAN(NSQF) ( NCVT, PPP, GenderApplicable: ALL )

App. No

ADM2489854

ADM2494728

ADM2423237

ADM2499173

ADM2456316

ADM2443056

ADM2467483

ADM2465021

ADM2489593

ADM2490391

ADM2426524

ADM?2438384

ADM2466735

ADM2466360

Name

FASIL
MAJEED

HAFIZ
AHMAD
SHAHMIR

SHEIKH
AQUIF
HAMEED

ABRAR
NABI
GANIE

TALIB
HAMID
MIR

MOOMIN
JAVAID

AQIB
NAZIR
WANI

TOWFEEQ
AHMAD
MALLAH

ISHFAQ
AHMAD

GANIE

BURHAN
HAMEED

IRFAN
BASHIR

ARIF
HASSAN
WANI

FAZIL
FAROOQ

AQlB
BASHIR

Parentage

ABDUL
MAJEED DAR

ABDUL
MAJEED
SHAHMIR

ABDUL
HAMEED
SHEIKH

GHULAM
NABI GANIE

ABDUL
HAMID MIR

JAVAID IQBAL
SHAH

NAZIR
AHMAD WANI

ALl
MOHAMMAD
MALLAH

MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF
GANIE

ABDUL
HAMEED MIR

BASHIR
AHMAD
KHAN

GULAM
HASSAN
"WANI

FAROOQ
AHMAD
KHAN

BASHIR
AHMAD
HAJAM

DOB

2003-
03-10

2007-
10-13

2007-
04-04

2007-
02-10

1997-
12-04

2005-

02-21

1997-

01-05

2001-
12-27

2002-
10-20

1996-

10-24

2007-

01-15

2003-
02-20

2004-
02-10

2005-
04-05

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

62.600

62.600

61.600

61.200

60.600

60.600

60.200

60.000

58.400

57.800

56.800

56.400

55.600

55.000

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sitthmit

Sithmit

Sitthmit

Sitthmit


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

Rank

94

98

100

106

110

128

141

143

148

149

156

173

176

289

App. No

ADM2411879

ADM2422001

ADM2493268

ADM2428315

ADM2475747

ADM2473353

ADM2499979

ADM2423294

ADM2433627

ADM2486830

ADM2471806

ADM2464028

ADM2468620

ADM2456580

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification

Electrician ( NCVT, Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Name

ADNAN
NAZIR

YASIR SIDIQ
MAGRAY

KAISER
AHMAD
BHAT

WAQAR
SHOWKAT
BHAT

JUNID
HUSSAIN

MEHRAJ UD
DIN KUMAR

MUHAMMAD
NASIR
AHMAD SOFI

MUDASIR
HASSAN
SHEIKH

UBAID
FAROOQ MIR

ADEEB SHAFI

AAMIR

AFZAL

MUKHTIYAR
HASSAN

AAMIR
NAZIR

SUHAIL
SALEEM

Parentage

NAZIR
AHMAD
LONE

MOHAMMAD
SIDIQ
MAGRAY

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
BHAT

SHOWKAT
AHMAD
BHAT

AABID
HUSSAIN
BHAT

LAL DIN
KUMAR

BILAL
AHMAD SOFI

GHULAM
HASSAN
SHEIKH

FAROOQ
AHMAD MIR

MOHAMMAD
SHAFI RESHI

MOHMAD
AFZAL SHAH

LATE
GHULAM
HASSAN
BHAT

NAZIR
AHMAD
BHAT

MOHAMMAD
SALEEM
QURESHI

DOB
2006-
04-15

2006-
11-07

2003-
03-18

2002-
03-05

2006-
04-01

1995-

10-20

1996-

03-01

1999-
12-13

2006-

07-03

2006-
08-15

2006-
03-01

1996-
10-26

2001-
10-21

2004-
04-09

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

PWD

N

ExMen

N

%age

80.800

79.400

79.000

77.800

77.600

76.400

75.400

75.200

74.600

74.600

74.200

72.800

72.200

64.200

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

Sutbhmit

Subhmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Submit

Sithmit

Sithmit

Submit

Sithmit

Submit

Siithmit

Subhmit

Subhmit


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Rank

236

237

238

239

241

246

247

251

252

254

256

257

261

262

271

272

277

283

288

App. No

ADM2453708

ADM2467380

ADM2464507

ADM2497875

ADM2411081

ADM2410844

ADM2462353

ADM2422662

ADM2440989

ADM2477132

ADM2482903

ADM2491945

ADM2448087

ADM2466428

ADM2464246

ADM2495955

ADM2431443

ADM2492759

ADM2483349

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Computer Operator and Programing Assistant ( NCVT , SelfFinance , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Name

MEHRAJ
uD DIN
BHAT

AAMENA
AKTHER

ZAINAB
BINTI
ZAHOOR

SHAHIDA
SHAH

SAHIL
MUSHTAQ
KALO

INSHA
FAYAZ

RUKHSANA
AKHTER

IQRA
JEELANI

DANISH
MAQBOOL
BHAT

MARIYA
GULL

AFTAB
BASHIR

SAHIB
MUSHTAQ

SHAKEEL
AHMAD
WANI

ASMA
BASHIR

SAKIYA
NAZIR

ISHRAT
MANZOOR

MUSKAAN
CHASTI

AABIROO
AKBAR

ARSHED
IQBAL
KHAN

Parentage

MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF BHAT

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
BABA

ZAHOOR
AHMAD DAR

GHULAM
AHMAD
SHAH

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD KALO

FAYAZ
AHMAD
KHAN

GHULAM
MOHI UN DIN
RATHER

GHULAM
JEELANI
GURO

MOHAMMAD
MAQBOOL
BHAT

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
GANIE

BASHIR
AHMAD
SHAH

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

BASHIR
AHMAD
WANI

BASHIR
AHMAD
WANI

NAZIR
AHMAD
RATHER

MANZOOR
AHMAD
SHEIKH

KHURSHEED
AHMAD
CHASTI

MOHAMAD
AKBAR NAJAR

MOHMAD
IQBAL KHAN

DOB
2005-
06-04

2006-
05-15

2007-
01-03

2004-
02-15

2005-
08-16

2006-
09-21

2007-
02-17

2004-
08-21

2009-
05-18

2006-
06-21

2003-
08-24

2006-

03-15

2001-

10-10

2000-
06-30

2002-
05-14

2006-
03-04

2004-
05-03

2005-

08-01

2002-
07-18

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Category PWD
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N
GEN N

ExMen

N

Y%age

67.800

67.600

67.600

67.400

67.400

67.000

67.000

66.800

66.800

66.600

66.400

66.400

65.800

65.600

65.200

65.200

65.000

64.400

64.200

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Submit

v Siithmit

<


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

20

21

Rank

292

298

GOVT ITl, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Computer Operator and Programing Assistant ( NCVT , SelfFinance , GenderApplicable: ALL )

App. No Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round

ADM2416138 FARHAT FAYAZ 2006-  Female  GEN N N 64.000 2
FAYAZ AHMAD LONE  04-10

ADM2478490 NAZIR ALl 1989-  Male GEN N N 63.400 2
AHMAD MOHMMAD 12-10

DAR DAR

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Action

Submit



S.No

Rank

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

App. No

ADM2450008

ADM2461853

ADM2489594

ADM2440872

ADM2436180

ADM2477327

ADM2455656

ADM2479304

Name

TAWSEEF
ASHRAF
GANAIE

FAISEL
AHMAD
GANIE

MADYA
GULZAR

TOYIBA
MEHRAJ

NEELOFAR
NABI

RAJA
SAQIB
MANZOOR

MOOMIN
BASHIR
LONE

SAKIB
SHAFI
BHAT

Parentage

MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF
GANAIE

GHULAM
MOHMMAD
GANIE

GULZAR
AHMAD
WAZA

MEHRAJ UD
DIN BHAT

GHULAM
NABI KHAN

MANZOOR
AHMAD

BASHIR
AHMAD LONE

MOHAMMAD
SHAFI BHAT

DOB
1997-
11-16

2003-
02-10

2004-
12-24

2005-

07-29

2006-
03-01

2001-
10-15

2006-
04-15

2001-
01-01

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Draughtsman (civil) ( NCVT , Normal , GenderApplicable: ALL )

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

PWD

N

ExMen

N

Y%age

88.600

88.600

88.000

88.000

88.000

87.400

87.400

87.200

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

v Sutbhmit

v Subhmit

v Siihmit

v Siihmit
v Stibhmit

v Stihmit

v Stihmit

v Stihmit


https://iti.jkdsd.in/SelectionLists.php

S.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Rank

279

307

313

333

337

340

350

358

368

370

371

394

401

402

503

548

App. No

ADM2470606

ADM2420956

ADM2490190

ADM2435986

ADM2446450

ADM2463995

ADM2494978

ADM2437693

ADM2471877

ADM2460738

ADM2436412

ADM2453235

ADM2452524

ADM2456344

ADM2476788

ADM2449122

GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification

Name

NUFEED
AHMAD
SHEERGOGRI

SAKIB
MAQBOOL

SAMEER UL
HAQ

DANISH
YOUSUF
WANI

GOWHAR
NAZIR BABA

AAMIR
MUSHTAQ
GANAIE

AJAZ
AHMAD
LONE

SOHAIL
MUZAFER

MYSAR
FAROOQ

MIR
GOWHER
ABDULLAH

MUZAFAR
AHMAD DAR

TANVEER
AHMAD
LONE

FAZIL FAYAZ

WASEEM
BASHIR

IRFAN
AHMAD
PASWAL

MOHD
YOUNES
KHATANA

Parentage

NAZIR
AHMAD
SHEERGOGRI

LATE
MOHMMAD
MAQBOOL
NAJAR

BASHIR
AHMAD
MALLA

MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF
WANI

NAZIR
AHMAD
BABA

MUSHTAQ
AHMAD
GANAIE

ABDUL
REHMAN
LONE

MUZAFER
AHMAD SOFI

FAROOQ
AHMAD
GANIE

MIR
MOHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

AB HAMID
DAR

GHULAM
MOHAMMAD
LONE

FAYAZ
AHMAD DAR

BASHIR
AHMAD WAR

MOHAMMAD
SADIQ
PASWAL

GH
MOHAMMAD
KHATANA

DOB
2008-
01-13

2006-
04-03

2005-
05-05

2005-
07-12

2003-
11-05

2003-
01-01

2005-
03-01

2004-

07-14

2005-

06-07

2005-
03-08

1988-

02-11

2006-

07-06

2006-

05-09

1995-
11-07

2005-
01-01

2000-
12-12

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

PWD

N

Mechanic Consumer Electronic Appliances ( NCVT , PPP , GenderApplicable: ALL )

ExMen

N

%age

65.000

63.000

62.600

60.800

60.600

60.400

59.600

58.600

58.000

57.800

57.600

54.800

54.200

54.000

44.800

40.400

Round

Remarks

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

GO HOME

Action

v Sutbhmit

v Subhmit

v Submit

v Subhmit

v Stihmit

v Stihmit

v Stthmit

Sithmit

v Stthmit

v Stibmit

v Stithmit

v Stihmit

v Stibhmit
v Stihmit

v Stubhmit

v Stithmit

<
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GO HOME
GOVT ITI, GANDERBAL

Provisional Selection Selection List 2024 Subject To Verification
Plumber ( NCVT , SelfFinance , GenderApplicable: ALL )

S.No Rank App. No Mobile Name Parentage DOB Gender Category PWD ExMen %age Round Remarks Action
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